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Investment Dollars
    July 2013 - June 2018

Avg Home Sales Price

Avg Price Per Sq Ft Number of Crime Incidents

Non-City 
Dollars,  

$10,265,211

City Dollars,  
$2,519,467

$46,667 
$54,904 

$76,694 
$88,755 

$113,902 
$126,457 

12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16 16-17 17-18

$27.29 $30.94 

$46.77 $48.29 

$67.90 

$91.83 

12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16 16-17 17-18
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Average for OKC: $140,000

Average for OKC: $96 Average for OKC: 52 per sq mile

CLASSEN 
SAS

17TH

16TH

10TH

BLACKW
ELD

ER

M
CKIN

LEY

ELLISO
N

W
ESTERN

M
A

RIO
N

CO
LLEG

E

G
ATEW

O
O

D

MCKINLEY
PARK

CLA
SSEN

EUGENE 
FIELDS ES

33% Owner-Occupied
67% Non Owner-Occupied

864 
Residential Units

$72,520
Average Residential

“Actual” Value

$38,622
Median 

Household 
Income

40,941
Employees 

within 
1 mile radius

Source: City of OKC Permits & City of OKC Accounting

Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor

Source: Realtor.com Oct 2017

Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor

Source: Realtor.com Oct 2017

Source: Oklahoma City Police Department

Source: Neighborhoodscout.com Feb 2016

Source: US Census Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor

Source: US Census Source: Greater OKC 
Chamber of Commerce
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2013 - 2018 PROGRESS IN CLASSEN TEN PENN
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48% Owner-Occupied
52% Non Owner-Occupied

150
Residential Units

$74,019
Average Residential

“Actual” Value

$33,500
Median 

Household 
Income

59,357
Employees 

within 
1 mile radiusSource: US Census Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor

Source: US Census Source: Greater OKC 
Chamber of Commerce
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2013 - 2018 PROGRESS IN CLASSEN’S N. HIGHLAND PARKED

Investment Dollars
  July 2013 - June 2018

Avg Home Sales Price

Avg Price Per Sq Ft Number of Crime Incidents

Non-City 
Dollars,  

$4,059,893 

City Dollars,  
$2,319,194

$32,857 

$59,333 

$137,194 
$154,583 

$189,083 

$157,955 

12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16 16-17 17-18

$18.65 
$27.51 

$63.14 

$75.46 

$102.53 

$87.00 

12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16 16-17 17-18

29 25 38 34 40 24

12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16 16-17 17-18

Average for OKC: $140,000

Average for OKC: $96 Average for OKC: 52 per sq mile

Source: City of OKC Permits & City of OKC Accounting

Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor

Source: Realtor.com Oct 2017

Source: Oklahoma County Tax Assessor

Source: Realtor.com Oct 2017

Source: Oklahoma City Police Department

Source: Neighborhoodscout.com Feb 2016


